St. Andreas Oberpframmern

[N

10.

Wahllokal gedffnet: ?
Samstag, 28.02.2026

17.00 - 20.00 Uhr

Name

Faust Renate

Hauptvogel Angelika

Hauser Erika

.+ Huber Barbara

Huber Maria

Ingrisch Julia

Niedermaier Michaela

Schraml Sylvia

= Streifinger Elena

Streifinger Stefanie

Pfarrheim, Sankt-Georg Str. 1

Anschrift

Buchenweg 1

Egmatinger Str. 27

Esterndorf 18

Buchenweg 1

Dorfstr. 1

Hierlangerweg 4, Mchn.

Wallbergweg 13

Starenweg 3

Am Hoffeld 3

Am Hoffeld 3

——

Nk GEMEINSAM
GESTALTEN

\ > gefallt mir

N

PFARRGEMEINDERATS~

WAHL 1. MARZ 2026
Alter Beruf
51 Gymnasiallehrerin

51

72

60

66

31

59

49

17

46

Dipl. Ing.

Rentnerin

Blchereiangestellte

Bauerin

Grundschullehrerin

Krankenschwester

Lehramt an Gymnasien

Schiilerin

Grundschullehrerin



